
Transfer Agreement Checklist 
Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences 

Bachelor of Arts in Anthropology 

2024-2025 
Arkansas State University - Beebe 

Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences 

English / Communications (9 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ENG 1003 Freshman English I RHET 1311 3 
ENG 1013 Freshman English II RHET 1312 3 
SPCH 1203 Oral Communications ACOM 1300 3 

Mathematics (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
MATH 
MATH 

1043 
1023 

Quantitative Literacy or 
College Algebra 

MATH 1321 
MATH 1302 3 

Literature (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ENG 
ENG 

2003 
2013 

World Literature I or 
World Literature II 

ENGL 2337 
CORE HUMA 3 

Lab Sciences* (8 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
One Life Science (See the list in the ASU-Beebe catalog) 4 
One Physical Science (See the list in the ASU-Beebe catalog) 4 

Fine Arts (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ART 2503 Fine Arts – Visual or ARHA 2305 
MUS 
THEA 

2503 
2503 

Fine Arts – Musical or 
Fine Arts – Theatre or 

MUHL 2305 
DRTH 2305 3 

THEA 2513 Fine Arts – Film MCOM 2306 

U.S. History/Government (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
HIST 2763 The United States to 1876 or HIST 2311 
HIST 2773 The United States since 1876 or HIST 2312 3 
POSC 2103 Introduction to US Government POLS 1310 

World History (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
HIST 
HIST 

1013 
1023 

World Civilization to 1660 or 
World Civilization since 1660 

HIST 1311 
HIST 1312 3 

Social Sciences Electives (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
SOC 2213 Introduction to Cultural Anthropology ANTH 2233 3 

Electives* (25 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
FREN 
SPAN 

1013 
1013 

French I or 
Spanish I 

FREN 1311 
SPAN 1311 3 

FREN 
SPAN 

1023 
1023 

French II or 
Spanish II 

FREN 1312 
SPAN 1312 3 

Select nineteen more elective credits (See the list in the ASU- 
Beebe catalog) 19 

ASU-Beebe Total Hours: 60 

*Consult your Academic Advisor for more options. Revised: April 2023 



Transfer Agreement Checklist 
Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences 

Bachelor of Arts in Anthropology 

2024-2025 
University of Arkansas at Little Rock 

Bachelor of Arts in Anthropology 

Anthropology Foundation Courses (14 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade 
ANTH 1415 Physical Anthropology 4 
ANTH 2316 Understanding Cultures 3 

ANTH 3313 
3320 

Archaeology or 
Burried Cities, Ancient Lives 3 

ANTH 4382 Anthropological Theory 3 
ANTH 4195 Senior Seminar 1 

Anthropology Electives* (18 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 

3312 
3318 
3319 
3378 
3381 
3383 
3388 
4310 
4312 
4313 
4320 
4321 
4324 
4325 
4327 
4355 
4155 
4380 
4390 
4398 
4399 
4440 
4467 
4485 
4487 
4600 

North American Indians or 
Sexuality, Society, and Culture or 
Cultures of the Middle East 
Medical Anthropology or 
Social Statistics or 
Human Paleontology or 
Relatives and Relations or 
Urban Anthropology or 
Eating Cultures or 
Race and Human Variation or 
Sociocultural Change or 
Religion, Society, and Culture or 
The City or 18 
Egyptology or 
Anthropology Field Experience or 
Forensic Anthropology or 
Forensic Anthropology Laboratory or 
Independent Study or 
Teaching Internship or 
Special Topics or 
Cooperative Learning Internship or 
Applied Anthropology or 
Primatology or 
Ethnographic Methods or 
Archaeological Investigation or 
Archaeological Field Experience or 
Any other upper-level ANTH course not already taken above

Other Requirements (28 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade 
Second Language Proficiency (Taken at ASU-Beebe) 
Unrestricted General Electives2 28 

UA Little Rock Total Hours: 60 
Total Hours: 120 

UA Little Rock offers a number of programs that lead to professional licensure or certification. Each state has different licensing requirements. To see a list of our programs 
leading to licensure and if these programs lead to licensure in your state, visit ualr.edu/consumerinfo/licensure. 

*Consult your Academic Advisor for more options. Revised: April 2023 
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