

Transfer Agreement Checklist Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences Bachelor of Arts in Anthropology



Arkansas State University - Beebe Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences

2024-2025

English / Communications (9 credit hours)		UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade	
ENG	1003	Freshman English I	RHET 1311		3	
ENG	1013	Freshman English II	RHET 1312		3	
SPCH	1203	Oral Communications	ACOM 1300		3	
Mather	Mathematics (3 credit hours)			Semester	Hours	Grade
MATH	1043	Quantitative Literacy or	MATH 1321		3	
MATH	1023	College Algebra	MATH 1302		5	
Literature (3 credit hours)			UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
ENG	2003	World Literature I or	ENGL 2337		3	
ENG	2013	World Literature II	CORE HUMA		5	
Lab Sciences* (8 credit hours)			UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
		One Life Science (See the list in the ASU-Beebe catalog)			4	
		One Physical Science (See the list in the ASU-Beebe catalog)			4	
Fine Arts (3 credit hours)			UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
ART	2503	Fine Arts – Visual or	ARHA 2305			
MUS	2503	Fine Arts – Musical or	MUHL 2305		3	
THEA	2503	Fine Arts – Theatre or	DRTH 2305		5	
THEA	2513	Fine Arts – Film	MCOM 2306			
U.S. His	U.S. History/Government (3 credit hours)		UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
HIST	2763	The United States to 1876 or	HIST 2311			
HIST	2773	The United States since 1876 or	HIST 2312		3	
POSC	2103	Introduction to US Government	POLS 1310			
World History (3 credit hours)			UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
HIST	1013	World Civilization to 1660 or	HIST 1311		-	
HIST	1023	World Civilization since 1660	HIST 1312		3	
Social S	ciences l	Electives (3 credit hours)	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
SOC	2213	Introduction to Cultural Anthropology	ANTH 2233		3	
Elective	Electives* (25 credit hours)		UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
FREN	1013	French I or	FREN 1311			
SPAN	1013	Spanish I	SPAN 1311		3	
FREN	1023	French II or	FREN 1312		2	
SPAN	1023	Spanish II	SPAN 1312		3	
		Select nineteen more elective credits (See the list in the ASU- Beebe catalog)			19	

ASU-Beebe Total Hours: 60



2024-2025

Transfer Agreement Checklist Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences Bachelor of Arts in Anthropology



University of Arkansas at Little Rock Bachelor of Arts in Anthropology

nthrop	ology Found	lation Courses (14 credit hours)	Semester	Hours	Grade
ANTH	1415	Physical Anthropology		4	
ANTH	2316	Understanding Cultures		3	
ANTH	3313	Archaeology or		3	
	3320	Burried Cities, Ancient Lives		5	
ANTH	4382	Anthropological Theory		3	
ANTH	4195	Senior Seminar		1	
nthropology Electives* (18 credit hours)		ves* (18 credit hours)	Semester	Hours	Grade
ANTH	3312	North American Indians or			
ANTH	3318	Sexuality, Society, and Culture or			
ANTH	3319	Cultures of the Middle East			
ANTH	3378	Medical Anthropology or			
ANTH	3381	Social Statistics or			
ANTH	3383	Human Paleontology or			
ANTH	3388	Relatives and Relations or			
ANTH	4310	Urban Anthropology or			
ANTH	4312	Eating Cultures or			
ANTH	4313	Race and Human Variation or			
ANTH	4320	Sociocultural Change or			
ANTH	4321	Religion, Society, and Culture or			
ANTH	4324	The City or		18	
ANTH	4325	Egyptology or			
ANTH	4327	Anthropology Field Experience or			
ANTH	4355	Forensic Anthropology or			
ANTH	4155	Forensic Anthropology Laboratory or			
ANTH	4380	Independent Study or			
ANTH	4390	Teaching Internship or			
ANTH	4398	Special Topics or			
ANTH	4399	Cooperative Learning Internship or			
ANTH	4440	Applied Anthropology or			
ANTH	4467	Primatology or			
ANTH	4485	Ethnographic Methods or			
ANTH	4487	Archaeological Investigation or			
ANTH	4600	Archaeological Field Experience or			
		Any other upper-level ANTH course not already taken above			

Other Requirements (28 credit hours)			Hours	Grade
Second Language Proficiency (Taken at ASU-Beebe)				
Unrestricted General Electives ²			28	
	UA Little Rock	ock Total Hours: <u>60</u>		
	Total Hours: <u>120</u>			

UA Little Rock offers a number of programs that lead to professional licensure or certification. Each state has different licensing requirements. To see a list of our programs leading to licensure and if these programs lead to licensure in your state, visit ualr.edu/consumerinfo/licensure.